امب يف كلذ غلبم ةبيرض ،نمضتتس ةروتافلا ةيمسرلا عيمج ليصافتلا ةبولطملا بجومب نوناق ةبيرض ةميقلا ةفاضملا -

.ةميقلا ةفاضملا مقرو ةروتافلا

.ىجري ظافتحالا اذهب صخلملا عوجرلل هيلإ ىتح متي رادصإ ةروتافلا ةيمسرلا -

Baitna  Medical  Services  Co

Total Amount: 3,236.01

Grand  Total: 3236.00

In  Word: Three Thousand Two Hundred and Thirty-Six Saudi Riyals

Notes 1- This document is a booking summary and not an official invoice.
2- An official VAT invoice will be issued once the service is performed or payment is received, in compliance with